So spielten unsere Thuner

1l.Spieltag vom 09.03.2024

Heimmannschaft: Saanenland 1

Brett Code
Code
1 19624
2 17920
3 1519
4 5313
5 1538
6 24928

Spieler
Joueur

Martin Frick

Ivo Calic

Rudolf Hauswirth
Mario Zoppas
Rudolf Schmid
Ueli Schopfer

Gastmannschaft: SF Thun 1

Code
Code

22006

26045
26830
23211
27924
27935

Spieler
Joueur

Beat Wild

Seya Hansen

Urs Réthlisberger
Daniel Zurbuchen
Rolf Winkler
Ganna Vlasiuk

FF Resultat 4-2
Résultat

0-1
a-14
1-0
a-14
1-0
1-0



